C/W R.O. PART DESCRIPTION| ADVISOR NAME |PAID IN FULL [DATE ORDERED
W91714 alternator craig n 06/23
W92426 st frame ay ¢ craig n 06/30
92954 reman start will n 07/07
W91643 hose water adam n 7/6
W93374 pad kit f will n 7/12
W93374 bolt will n 7/12
W93374 shock abs will n 7/12
W93882 glass run fr derek n 07/18
C93965 body side mould cody y 07/18
C93901 lever assy craig n 07/18
W94290 aux unit assy adam n 07/22
W94251 switch assy zach n 07/21
C94171 sti shift knob cody y 07/20
W94530 stop Ip ay hi susan y 07/25
W94686 disc brake kit derek y 07/26
C94443 lamp ay high kathy y 07/28
C95051 thule crossbar cody y 07/31
C94918 mirror repair will y 07/28
C94770 wiring harness derek y 07/27
C94393 pocket outer will y 07/26
94242 flange bolt christian y 07/28

Print this out and bring to parts class. Writ¢

right

Please place




DATE ARRIVEDIDATE CUST NOTIFIED|APPT DATE[TOTAL DAYS ON SHELH COST $
06/27 06/28 06/30 36 363.97
07/05 07/06 07/12 28 187.32
07/11 07/11 7/14 22 137.97
07/11 07/11 08/01 22 6.69
07/14 7/14 08/01 19 50.97
07/14 7/14 08/01 19 3.34
07/17 7/17 07/18 16 79.97
07/19 08/01 08/02 14 10.42
07/21 07/23 07/23 12 149.47
07/21 07/21 07/21 12 80.26
07/25 07/25 07/30 8 56.54
7/25 07/25 08/01 8 39.5
07/25 07/27 08/01 5 110.47
07/27 07/27 07/29 2 35.51
7/28 07/29 07/29 1 538.96
07/29 07/29 07/30 1 53.52
08/01 08/02 08/10 1 325.89
08/01 08/02 08/02 2 26.97
08/01 08/05 08/05 4 284.49
08/01 08/03 08/04 3 43.59
08/01 08/03 08/04 3 0.52

2586.34

2 your name, class # and brand on the top

.

Please add up the cost of
co

this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP Exercise

when completed




RETURN TO OE
DATE PUT IN STOCK DATE
08/03/17 na
8/11/2017 |na
8/16/17 na
8/16/17 na
8/18/17 na
8/18/17 na
8/18/17 na
8/25/17 na
8/25/17 na
8/25/17 na
8/25/17 na
8/25/17 na
sold na
sold na
sold na
sold na
sold na
sold na
sold na
sold na
sold na

f all parts that are entered into

lumn "J"




	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

