

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED
W91714	alternator	craig	n	06/23
W92426	st frame ay c	craig	n	06/30
92954	reman start	will	n	07/07
W91643	hose water	adam	n	7/6
W93374	pad kit f	will	n	7/12
W93374	bolt	will	n	7/12
W93374	shock abs	will	n	7/12
W93882	glass run fr	derek	n	07/18
C93965	body side mould	cody	y	07/18
C93901	lever assy	craig	n	07/18
W94290	aux unit assy	adam	n	07/22
W94251	switch assy	zach	n	07/21
C94171	sti shift knob	cody	y	07/20
W94530	stop lp ay hi	susan	y	07/25
W94686	disc brake kit	derek	y	07/26
C94443	lamp ay high	kathy	y	07/28
C95051	thule crossbar	cody	y	07/31
C94918	mirror repair	will	y	07/28
C94770	wiring harness	derek	y	07/27
C94393	pocket outer	will	y	07/26
94242	flange bolt	christian	y	07/28

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write right

**PLEASE POST THE
OLDEST SOP'S
FIRST**

Please place

DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$
06/27	06/28	06/30	36	363.97
07/05	07/06	07/12	28	187.32
07/11	07/11	7/14	22	137.97
07/11	07/11	08/01	22	6.69
07/14	7/14	08/01	19	50.97
07/14	7/14	08/01	19	3.34
07/17	7/17	07/18	16	79.97
07/19	08/01	08/02	14	10.42
07/21	07/23	07/23	12	149.47
07/21	07/21	07/21	12	80.26
07/25	07/25	07/30	8	56.54
7/25	07/25	08/01	8	39.5
07/25	07/27	08/01	5	110.47
07/27	07/27	07/29	2	35.51
7/28	07/29	07/29	1	538.96
07/29	07/29	07/30	1	53.52
08/01	08/02	08/10	1	325.89
08/01	08/02	08/02	2	26.97
08/01	08/05	08/05	4	284.49
08/01	08/03	08/04	3	43.59
08/01	08/03	08/04	3	0.52

2586.34

<p>Put your name, class # and brand on the top of the box.</p>	<p>Please add up the cost of the items and write the total cost.</p>
---	---

Put this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP Exercise when completed

RETURN TO OE DATE	PUT IN STOCK DATE	
08/03/17	na	
8/11/2017	na	
8/16/17	na	
8/16/17	na	
8/18/17	na	
8/18/17	na	
8/18/17	na	
8/25/17	na	
sold	na	

For all parts that are entered into column "J"